
 

ONL-453 

Multi-Purpose  

  

 

 

 

 

Product Description 
A seamless 13 Gauge budget HPPE / glass fibre liner, with an oil based PU palm 
coating. Tough and durable, yet still offering surprising level of dexterity and grip 
in dry conditions. Breathable back.  Exceeds cut 5 under old rules, classed at the 
highest level F under new EN388-2016 “TDM” testing protocols…. Ideal multi-
purpose economy cut glove. 
 

 

Key Features 
Oil based PU palm coating, with economy HPPE/Glass liner. Elasticated wrist.. Cut 
level F. 

 

Applications 
Used as a general handling glove for higher risk work, including packaging, 
warehousing, white goods pre assembly work, inspection, metal components 
handling, small sheet cutting, handling sharp objects, maintenance.  
Construction, logistics, transport, aerospace, automotive, manufacturing, … 

 

Product Information Size Code Case Quantity 
 
Materials: 
Coating – Oil Based PU 
Liner – 13g HPPE / Glass 
Wrist – Elasticated 
Cuff Binding – Polyester 
Size- Treadstone Colour Coded 
Spectrum-iD – N/A 

   
 
 
Inner Bags of 10 Pairs 
 
Outer shipper 120 Pairs /12 inners 
 
 
 

       
7 
8 
9 

       10 
       11 
       
 

 
ONL-453/07 
ONL-453/08 
ONL-453/09 
ONL-453/10 
ONL-453/11 
 
 

Certification 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

ONL-453 

 
Notified Body (number 2865): UE-000283/00 
 
Eurofins Textile Testing Spain S.L.U. C/German Bernacer 4, 03203 Elche ( Alicante ) Spain 

 

About Treadstone 
Who are we? 
Treadstone Products is the European face of one of China’s finest Glove Manufacturers - Jiangsu CLS Technical.  Our glove portfolio is produced almost entirely 
in our own exceptional, modern yarn and coating facilities, alongside our superb research centre.  Our current capacity is in excess of 1.2 billion pairs of gloves 
per annum.  Our products are all made to the highest quality, meeting the latest EN and ANSI Standards.  Our factory has ISO 9001 quality management, ISO 
14001 Environmental Management SA8000 Social Accountability and C-TPAT Management certificated systems in place. 
Treadstone represents a new and dynamic, modern range of high quality, safety products for discerning glove users and safety conscious employers across 
Europe.  We’re building a name and a brand that will be a beacon of trust, with a service and support system to match.  
Safety, without compromise. 

 

Treadstone Products 
Annex, Topwood Farm,               
Dog Lane, Threapwood, 
Malpas, Cheshire,                       
SY14 7BY 

Tel: +44 (0)1978 664 667 
 

Fax: +44 (0)1978 664 634 
 

treadstoneproducts.com 
 

info@treadstoneproducts.com 

 
 
 
 

 

For further 
information, user 
instruction or 
details of our full 
range, scan here: 

 

 

 

Treadstone Products is a trading name of The Goodlife Outdoor Company Ltd. Company Registration Number: 10635674. VAT Number 269 1879 48. 


