

SAFETY WITHOUT COMPROMISE

ONL-453 Originals

Multi-Purpose



TREADSTONE

SAFETY

Product Description

A seamless 13 Gauge budget HPPE / glass fibre liner, with an oil based PU palm coating. Tough and durable, yet still offering surprising level of dexterity and grip in dry conditions. Breathable back. Exceeds cut 5 under old rules, classed at the highest level F under new EN388-2016 "TDM" testing protocols.... Ideal multipurpose economy cut glove.

Key Features

Oil based PU palm coating, with economy HPPE/Glass liner. Elasticated wrist.. Cut level F.

Applications

Used as a general handling glove for higher risk work, including packaging, warehousing, white goods pre assembly work, inspection, metal components handling, small sheet cutting, handling sharp objects, maintenance. Construction, logistics, transport, aerospace, automotive, manufacturing, ...

Product Information	Size	Code	Case Quantity
Materials:			
Coating – Oil Based PU Liner – 13g HPPE / Glass	7	ONL-453/07	Inner Bags of 10 Pairs
Wrist – Elasticated Cuff Binding – Polyester	8 9	ONL-453/08 ONL-453/09	
Size- Treadstone Colour Coded Spectrum-iD – N/A	10 11	ONL-453/10 ONL-453/11	Outer shipper 120 Pairs /12 inners

Certification



Notified Body (number 2865): UE-000283/00

EN 388 CE UK 4X43F CA www.treadstoneproducts.com ONL-453



Eurofins Textile Testing Spain S.L.U. C/German Bernacer 4, 03203 Elche (Alicante) Spain

About Treadstone

Who are we?

Treadstone Products is the European face of one of China's finest Glove Manufacturers - Jiangsu CLS Technical. Our glove portfolio is produced almost entirely in our own exceptional, modern yarn and coating facilities, alongside our superb research centre. Our current capacity is in excess of 1.2 billion pairs of gloves per annum. Our products are all made to the highest quality, meeting the latest EN and ANSI Standards. Our factory has ISO 9001 quality management, ISO 14001 Environmental Management SA8000 Social Accountability and C-TPAT Management certificated systems in place.

Treadstone represents a new and dynamic, modern range of high quality, safety products for discerning glove users and safety conscious employers across Europe. We're building a name and a brand that will be a beacon of trust, with a service and support system to match.

Safety, without compromise.

Treadstone Products

Annex, Topwood Farm, Dog Lane, Threapwood, Malpas, Cheshire, SY14 7BY Tel: +44 (0)1978 664 667

Fax: +44 (0)1978 664 634

treadstoneproducts.com

info@treadstoneproducts.com



For further information, user instruction or details of our full range, scan here:

